SURFACE PUMPS
1
- HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE
DHR
•• Low energy consumption
•• Extremely silent operation
•• Impellers and diffusers made
of stainless steel AISI 304

Rotation speed 2850 rpm
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Current Weight
P1 P2
DHR 2-30 M E9302103 1/N/PE~230 V 0.52 kW 0.30 kW 2.6 A 10.2 kg
DHR 2-30 T E9301003 3/PE~230/400 V 0.50 kW 0.30 kW 1.9 A/1.1 A 10.2 kg
DHR 2-50 M E9302105 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 0.50 kW 3.5 A 11.5 kg
DHR 2-50 T E9301005 3/PE~230/400 V 0.75 kW 0.50 kW 2.5 A/1.8 A 11.5 kg
DHR 4-20 M E9402102 1/N/PE~230 V 0.55 kW 0.37 kW 2.7 A 10.5 kg
DHR 4-20 T E9401002 3/PE~230/400 V 0.58 kW 0.37 kW 2.1 A/1.2 A 10.5 kg
DHR 4-30 M E9402103 1/N/PE~230 V 0.80 kW 0.50 kW 3.7 A 10.7 kg
DHR 4-30 T E9401003 3/PE~230/400 V 0.75 kW 0.50 kW 2.5 A/1.4 A 10.7 kg
DHR 4-40 M E9402104 1/N/PE~230 V 1.00 kW 0.70 kW 4.5 A 12.0 kg
DHR 4-40 T E9401004 3/PE~230/400 V 1.00 kW 0.70 kW 3.2 A/1.9 A 12.0 kg
DHR 4-50 M E9402105 1/N/PE~230 V 1.25 kW 0.90 kW 5.8 A 13.9 kg
DHR 4-50 T E9401005 3/PE~230/400 V 1.15 kW 0.90 kW 3.4 A/2.0 A 13.9 kg
DHR 4-60 M E9402106 1/N/PE~230 V 1.50 kW 1.20 kW 7.0 A 17.0 kg
DHR 4-60 T E9401006 3/PE~230/400 V 1.50 kW 1.20 kW 5.4 A/3.1 A 17.0 kg
DHR 9-20 M E9502102 1/N/PE~230 V 1.00 kW 0.65 kW 4.5 A 19.2 kg
DHR 9-20 T E9501002 3/PE~230/400 V 0.90 kW 0.65 kW 3.0 A/1.7 A 17.5 kg
DHR 9-30 M E9502103 1/N/PE~230 V 1.40 kW 0.95 kW 6.0 A 20.0 kg
DHR 9-30 T E9501003 3/PE~230/400 V 1.35 kW 0.95 kW 4.4 A/2.5 A 19.1 kg
DHR 9-40 M E9502104 1/N/PE~230 V 1.80 kW 1.30 kW 8.0 A 21.5 kg
DHR 9-40 T E9501004 3/PE~230/400 V 1.60 kW 1.30 kW 5.3 A/3.0 A 20.1 kg
DHR 9-50 M E9502105 1/N/PE~230 V 2.20 kW 1.60 kW 10.0 A 23.7 kg
DHR 9-50 T E9501005 3/PE~230/400 V 2.00 kW 1.60 kW 6.1 A/3.5 A 22.0 kg
DHR 9-60 T E9501006 3/PE~230/400 V 2.50 kW 1.90 kW 7.9 A/4.5 A 24.0 kg
DHR
Type Flow rate Q [m³/h] 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.4 3 3.6 4.8 6 7.2 9.6 12 14.4 15.6
DHR 2-30 M/T Delivery head H [m] 25 23 19 16 12
DHR 2-50 M/T 39 35 30 24 17
DHR 4-20 M/T 17 16 15 13 11 7
DHR 4-30 M/T 24 23 21 18 14 10
DHR 4-40 M/T 33 31 29 26 21 15
DHR 4-50 M/T 41 39 37 33 27 19
DHR 4-60 M/T 52 49 47 43 36 26
DHR 9-20 M/T 20 19 16 13 9 5 3
DHR 9-30 M/T 31 29 26 21 16 9 5
DHR 9-40 M/T 40 38 33 27 19 10 5
DHR 9-50 M/T 51 49 43 36 26 14 6
DHR 9-60 T 60 56 49 40 29 14 6
SURFACE PUMPS
3
- HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE
DHR
DHR 2-4
DHR 9
4
SURFACE PUMPS - HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE
DHR
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C D F G H I L M N DNA DNM E
DHR 2-30 M 326 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1” 1” 105
DHR 2-30 T 326 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1” 1” 105
DHR 2-50 M 362 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1” 1” 141
DHR 2-50 T 362 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1” 1” 141
DHR 4-20 M 339 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 119
DHR 4-20 T 339 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 119
DHR 4-30 M 339 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 119
DHR 4-30 T 339 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 119
DHR 4-40 M 366 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 146
DHR 4-40 T 366 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 146
DHR 4-50 M 394 205 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 173
DHR 4-50 T 394 190 137,5 71 142 112 90 135 112 7,5 12 1 1/4” 1” 173